FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Easy to read gage through undistorted plastic face permits viewing from far away
• Patented design provides quick response to pressure changes means no delay in
assessing critical situations
• Durable and rugged housing and high-quality components combine to provide
long service life and minimized down-time
APPLICATIONS
• Filter monitoring

Note: Shown with optional -SS bezel
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-2000 | 7/17
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Model Description
A-320-A
A-464
A-610
A-300
A-299
Enclosure for Series 2000 Magnehelic® gages, DM-2000 differential pressure transmitter, 4-9/16″ (115.89 mm)
Flush Mount kit for Magnehelic® gages
Pipe mounting kit for 1-1/4″ to 2″ pipe. 5.6″ x 4.6″ x 1.4″, 1.0 lb
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting Magnehelic® gage. 6.8″ x 6.0″ x .1″, .35 lb
Mounting bracket flush mount Magnehelic® gage in bracket. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with gray hammertone epoxy finish. 6.3″ x 7.7″ x
4.0″, 1.30 lb
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest version of
the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ACCESSORIES
SERIES/RANGE*
in w.c./mm w.c.
2000-00 - 0-0.25 in w.c.
2000-00N - 0.5-0-0.2 in w.c.
2000-0 - 0-0.5 in w.c.
2001 - 0-1 in w.c.
2002 - 0-2 in w.c.
2003 - 0-3 in w.c.
2004 - 0-4 in w.c.
2006 - 0-6 in w.c.
2010 - 0-10 in w.c.
2000-6MM - 0-6 mm w.c.
2000-50MM - 0-50 mm w.c.
2300-12MM - 6-0-6 mm w.c.
OPTIONS
-ASF - Adjustable signal flag
-AHU1 - Mounting plate
-AHU2 - Mounting plate w/ A-481 accessory kit
-BUNA - Buna-N elastomers
-CB - Chrome bezel
-FC - Factory calibration
-HA - High accuracy
-M - Mirrored scale overlay
-SB - 304 stainless steel bezel
-SS - Brushed 304 stainless steel bezel
2002 -ASF
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
Pa